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MONOMARCA INFANTIL

Pos Nro

1

oooNOTUThA,WN

10
11
12

MONOMARCA 110 JUVENIL

304
104
301
401
460
37

408
406
21

443
48

414

Pos Nro

1
2
3
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MONOMARCA 150 MENORES

401
333
4
406
301
465
43
405
185

Pos Nro
1 118
2 111
368
4 481
301
6 16
112
8 102
9 404
309
11 103
12 5
13 303
14 403
15 402
16 308
17 182
412
477
307
304
123
91
313
306
8

Piloto

BERARDO Estéfano
HERNANDEZ Maximo
DURETTI Tiago
PALENA Tomas
ROSATTI Julian
GARAY Diego
OCAMPO Joaquin
CECAPOLLI Nicolas
PANNARI Valentin
ULLA Juan
ESCOBEDO Valentin
SERPILLI Juan Cruz

Piloto

POLITANO Juan M.
MILQUEVICH Nicolas
RE Ismael

GUZMAN Nicolino
TROVERO Marcos
GIOVANINI Gaspar
PEREYRA Agustin
MEYER Agustin

SEDO CISNEROS Lucas

Piloto

MINARI Lucas
NIGRO Bautista
REARTE Alan
COSCHIZA Alejo
MARQUEZ Facundo
OLIVA Ignacio
PIERUCCI Lautaro
ROBERT Augusto
BECCIO Alejo
BLANCO Nicolas
MOLINA Francisco
CAMPRA Tomas
FERRERO José
ORIA Diego

ROCCI MEY Gonzalo
MASSO Gianfranco
STEMBERGER Juan
MARTINEZ Juan Pablo
CAVESTRI Ezequiel
MALDONADO Ricardo
CALVARI Benjamin
MINARI Alvaro
PANNARI Matias
FORCHERI Agustin
FINASSI Tobias
GARAY Gaspar

www.fradcba.com.ar

CAMPEONATO KARTING PROVINCIAL EN TIERRA 2014

-2° Fecha — Laboulaye-

Puntos
43
42
31
22
20
18
16
14
13
12
11
6

Puntos

Puntos
33
25
25
24
24
22
22
20
18
18
17
14
11
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MONOMARCA 150 cc - CADETES

Pos Nro Piloto

1

199
305

PAYERO Federico
COGNINI Juan m

Puntos
47
47
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403 PELAYES Jonathan 47
4 302 MAGNANTES Marcos 33
311 ROVERA Matias 33
6 303 SAHARREA Bautista 29
7 1 PROVENS Eugenio 24
8 132 MEDINA Lautaro 23
140 MENTA Juan 23
10 179 SALOMONE Juan 22
11 402 IASCI Elidn 21
377 CARLETTI Franco 19
406 CATELLI Luis 19
415 POLIDORI Alexandro 19
15 304 BOVONE Tomas 18
16 396 GALLO Sebastian 14
401 PAGLIONE Joaquin 14
18 417 MAGI Franco 13
19 99 ACOSTA Enzo 10

20 118 SANCHEZ Fernando
101 HERRERA Nicolas

22 375 MORINA Enzo
452 PAGANI Ernestina

24 815 ERCOLI Matias
349 BAROVERO Santiago
3 HALLER Pablo

27 441 BUTTI Federico
745 BASIGUALUPPE Juan

29 177 ROGGIO Baltazar
491 CIBIEN Lino
493 CHEVALLEY Martin
527 SANCHEZ Adrian

33 106 SANCHEZ Alejandro
141 FORZANI Leandro

35 35 VAZQUEZ Martin
116 DELLA SCHIAVA Facundo
120 CARIGNANO Marcos
171 BULLANO Esteban
191 ALMADA Facundo
228 CARIGNANO Mauricio
373 CERUTTI Juan
466 PAGANI Agustin
550 MARENGO Maximiliano
314 ECHECONANEA Joaquin
321 REGIS Tomas
309 ARGUELLO Lazaro
307 BASCONI Lisandro
395 LUCANTONI Diego
351 MONDINO Manuel
328 PALLAVICINI Matias
355 ABELLO Jeremias
318 BELONE Federico
32 BARCOVSKI Kevin
350 COSSO Joaquin
423 COSTAMAGNA Joel
33 DEBORTOLI Juan
363 SERASSIO Franco
306 ECHECONANEA Juan
122 ZOLDANO Gaston
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MONOMARCA 150 GRADUADOS

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
1 401 SAMPIETRO Lisandro 52
2 416 SACONI Alejandro 44
3 142 REDOLFI Lucas 43
4 2 BUFFA Mario 29
316 ISAIAS Rodolfo 29

6 306 PALLONI Fernando 24
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7 309 CASTILLO Alexis 22
402 CORVALAN Walter O. 22
9 404 ARGANARAZ Carlos 21
10 301 VALDO German 20
11 482 ANAYA Ariel 17
12 405 BADIA Alejandro 16
426 VENARIA Andrés 16
14 409 GIOVANINI Alejandro 15
15 305 GERMENA Sergio 14
16 444 RE Joel 13
17 3 CALVINO Diego 12
108 CERIANI Bruno 12
302 SANTANA Rubén 12
20 143 LOVECCHIO Cristian 11
303 PALLAVICINI Mario 11
325 SARRICOLEA Lucas 11
23 310 ECHEVERRIA Horacio 10

24 104 CAMPRA Roberto 9
312 MAGRA Sebastian 9
477 SANTI Carlos 9
811 PEREYRA Gustavo 9
28 307 IRIBARREN José M 8
29 357 GONZALEZ Alvaro 7
343 CERUTTI Eduardo 7
31 101 SCARPETA Nicolas 6
125 LAVIN Francisco 6
148 FERNANDEZ Mariano 6
34 12 GRASSANO Carlos 4
317 BILBAO Luis 4
356 VALDO Luis Maria 4
403 IBARRA Hernan 4
413 BOANO Daniel 4
555 FAVOT Pedro 4
696 SCHLAGENTWEITT Feder. 4
41 29 BIGLIA Mariano 2
141 LAVIN Juan J. 2
308 ANCHUSTEGUI Matias 2
313 MENDEZ Sergio 2
319 GALETTO Mario 2
322 COSTA Nelson 2
329 MIRANDA Lisandro 2
331 PELLIZZA Ariel 2
333 SAN MARTIN Guillermo 2
336 CORA Alvaro 2
352 ABELLO Javier 2
359 ARIZCURRE Fernando 2
360 LORENZINO José 2
371 SOSA Emiliano 2
379 ACCOTTO Carlos 2
407 DODDI Javier H. 2
752 FERREYRA Javier 2
956 MOSQUEDA Luciano 2
956 MOSQUEDA Luciano 2
318 CASAS Juan Pablo 0

CON CAJA 125 C.C.

Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
1 127 LEIMGRUBER Tobias 38
2 1 OCHETTI Hernan 32
3 101 MARINZALDA Mateo 27
30 TESTA Renzo 27
5 839 LUCIETTI Braian 24
6 3 MARINZALDA Mauricio 21
11 CRAVERO Matias 21
8 799 VELAZCO Ignacio 17

9 812 GARCIA Misael 11
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201 AGUIRRE Julian 11
720 SALDIVIA Juan Pablo 11
12 350 ROLDAN Marcos 10

13 67 SIRO Matias 9
302 FAVRE Hugo 9
15 102 GRASSO Leonardo 8
355 LORENZINO Sergio 8
17 141 GIOVANETTI Santiago 6
18 59 CHESTA Juan Ignacio 4
19 121 BAILONE Diego 2
860 OBETO Juan Cruz 2
180 GAIDO Mario 2
721 LARREA Emiliano 2
303 GILLI Mario 2
501 DAVILA Francisco 2
301 FERRERO Raul 2
12 MATTONE Martin 2
704 FARINA Diego 2

INTERNACIONAL
Pos Nro Piloto Puntos
1 105 PAYERO Federico 47
2 305 CERUTTI Patricio 39
3 100 BARBERO Santiago 34
4 401 PAGLIONE Joaquin 31
5 302 GALLO Sebastian 29
6 6 DEL SOLE Matias E. 22
7 2 OCHETTI Hernan 21
129 NAZZI Franco 21
9 72  MIRABILE Santiago 20
10 144 CRAVERO Matias 19
11 104 ROSSO Federico 18
12 319 RUBINO Cristian 16
13 140 MENTA Juan 14
14 109 NIVELLO Rodrigo 13
313 CERUTTI Nicolas 13
16 121 TESTA Renzo 11
314 MUNOZ Mariano 11
18 303 MAGNANTE Marcos 10

19 308 IRUSTA Sergio

20 514 LARDIZABAL Juan

21 114 BRARDA Nicolas
183 FORZANI Leandro
320 FARRE Juan
52  ADETTI Agustin
316 AMAYA Gilda

26 304 ROVERA Matias

27 9 MELLANO Gabriel
24 SALVAY Dario
27  SIRO Lucas
124 PUATTI Maximiliano
480 LANG Gregorio
861 BONVIN Matias

33 192 DAVILA Francisco
373 CERUTI Juan
452 PASINI Marcelo
834 MORICHETTI Andrés
862 DOMININO Matias
108 CECARELLI Matias
714 ARRIZCURRE Fernando
322 BELTRAMONE Santiago
392 BAROVERO Santiago
359 CENCI Federico
349 MANAVELLA Luciano
437 BAZZA Hernan
71  CALVIN Diego
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361 MARQUEZ Facundo
352 QUINTANA Ramiro
81 BUSTAMANTE Gabriel
347 RUIZ Ignhacio

791 CASAGRANDE Julian
189 URRUTIA Ignacio
372 CERUTTI Sergio

75 GUTIERREZ Emiliano
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